May 2025 AP & IB DP Exam Schedule, Littleton High School, specific times subject to change

Monday, April 28 Tuesday, April 29 Wednesday, April 30 Thursday, May 1 Friday, May 2
No exams 12:30pm 8:30am No exams 8:30am
SEHS SL paper 1 (45m) SEHS SL paper 2 (1h 15m) Business Management SL paper 2 (1h
SEHS SL paper 3 (1h) 30m)
12:30pm
Business Management paper 1 12:30pm
(1h 30m) ESS SL paper 1 (1h)
Monday, May 5 Tuesday, May 6 Wednesday, May 7 Thursday, May 8 Friday, May 9
ESS SL paper 2 (2h) AP Chemistry AP English Lit & Comp AP Stats AP US History
12:30pm 8:30am 12:30pm 8:30am 8:30am

History HL/SL paper 1 (1h)
History HL/SL paper 2 (1h
30m)

History HL paper 3 (2h 30m)

12pm

AP Government

Psychology SL paper 1 (2h)

Psychology SL paper 2 (1h)

12:30pm
English A Language and Literature HL
paper 1 (2h 15)

English A Language and Literature HL
paper 2 (1h 45m)

Monday, May 12
8:00am

Calculus AB
Calculus BC

12pm
AP Music Theory

12:30pm
Biology HL paper 1 (1a and

1b) (2h)

Tuesday, May 13
8:30am

Biology HL paper 2 (2h
30min)

12pm
AP Physics 2

Wednesday, May 14
8:00am
AP German Lang & Culture

12:30pm
Spanish B SL paper 1 (1h 15m)

Spanish B SL paper 2 reading
comprehension (1h)

Thursday, May 15
8:00am
AP Spanish Lang & Culture

8:30am
Spanish B SL paper 2 listening
comprehension (45m)

12:30pm
Math Analysis and Approaches HL paper

1(2h)

Math Analysis and Approaches SL paper
1(1h 30m)

Math Applications and Interpretation SL
paper 1 (1h 30m)

Friday, May 16
8:00am
AP Physics 1

8:30am

Math Analysis and Approaches HL
paper 2 (2h)

Math Analysis and Approaches SL
paper 2 (1h 30m)

Math Applications and Interpretation
SL paper 2 (1h 30m)

12:30pm

Design Tech HL paper 1 (1h)

Design Tech SL paper 1 (45m)
Design Tech HL/SL paper 2 (1h 30m)




Monday, May 19

Tuesday, May 20

12:30pm
French B SL paper 1 (1h

15m)
French B SL paper 2, reading
comprehension (1h)

Wednesday, May 21

8:30am
French B SL paper 2, Listening
comprehension (45m)

12:30pm
Math Analysis and Approaches

HL paper 3 (1h 15m)




